SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 5363/2016 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/11/2015in CWP No. 25083/2013 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

ESTATE OFFICER, GMADA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

KANTA DEVI AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 01/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA CORAM :

[IN CHAMBERS]

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv. For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Syed Asif Iqbal, Adv.

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

VERSUS

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Delay condoned.

(POOJA SEHGAL) (SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)

SR. P.A. COURT MASTER